BUDAPESTI KOMPLEX SZC

L\ MANDY IVAN
Ny, SZAKKEPZO ISKOLA ES SZAKISKOA
0807 ORIENTACIO

RANGSOR OKTATAQ;
AZONOSITO
72929148100
72943162997
73038854200

72874561241

glwin e

72877113228
72771059849
73043086711
72885890589
72898103564
72871195398

o Ol Bl WIN| -
mimjm|mjmjm

mandysuli.bkszc.hu

Székhely:1089 Budapest, EInék u. 3. Telephely: 1134 Budapest, Robert Kdroly krt. 49-51.
Tel: 333-8924, 333-5974 Tel: 350-9357, 276-3845, Fax: 350-9357/131.
e-mail: titkarsag@mandysuli.hu e-mail: robikari49@gmail.com
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